
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS; Date Recorded= 2015/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501130000
13790

01/13/2015
04:01:10

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS DIAZ
ENRIQUE
BASAVE

10 84 Lot#:65
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201501220000
23120

01/22/2015
08:19:25

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS TRUTH TIME
HOMES LLC

15 72 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTION 4

201501270000
27640

01/27/2015
12:34:11

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SURCOUF
MARC

37 98 Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:98
Sub:HAVENS
RESURVEY


