Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS; Date Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501130000 13790	01/13/2015 04:01:10	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	DIAZ ENRIQUE BASAVE			10	84		Lot#:65 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201501220000 23120	01/22/2015 08:19:25	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	TRUTH TIME HOMES LLC			15	72		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTION 4
201501270000 27640	01/27/2015 12:34:11	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	SURCOUF MARC			37	98		Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:98 Sub:HAVENS RESURVEY